
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Amendment – III 
 

(Tender No. CE/RE-P&P/RE BUNDLING/EPC WITH LAND/600MW Dtd. 11/10/2023 
and RfX No. 3000042146) 

 
Maharashtra State Power Generation Company Ltd. (MSPGCL) published RFX No 
3000042146, on Dtd. 11.10.2023 to invites online bids for EPC Package with Land 
including Design, Engineering, Manufacturing, Supply, Erection, Inspection, Installation, 
Testing and Commissioning of 600 MW(AC) Grid Connected Ground Mounted Solar PV 
projects along with associated power evacuation system up to STU substation including 
three (03) years Operation and Maintenance (O&M) of the same with minimum project of 
50 MW(AC) at single location anywhere in Maharashtra under RE Bundling Scheme.  
 

The timeline for response submission is extended & revised as follows, 
 

Sr. 
No 

Details Current Date Revised Date 

1 Last date for Submission of Online Bid 
17/11/2023 

at 12.00 Hrs. IST 
24/11/2023 

at 12.00 Hrs. IST 

2 
Last date of submission of physical support 
documents 

17/11/2023 
at 15.00 Hrs. IST 

24/11/2023 
at 15.00 Hrs. IST 

 
“Pre-bid clarifications” along with “Annexure” are published on 
https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in/. 

 
Only bidders who have purchased the tender can see the ‘Pre-bid clarifications & 
Annexure’ in the Collaboration folder (C folder) of RfX no. 3000042146. 

 
For more details please visit to https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in/. 
 
 
 

                                                                                                          Sd/- 
                                                                                     Chief Engineer (RE-P&P) 

                                                                                                                                  MSPGCL,  Mumbai 


